15 Nisan 2024 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BAGDAT ASLANI
2 DEVLETHAN
3.KRALCEVHERI
4 MARAKAYBO
5. NURCAY AGASI
6.TOLKUN
7.YiGITBOYRAZ
8. AYDEMYAN
9 9.BAL BERFIN
10 10.BIRGUL KIZI
11 11.KACAR ULFET
12 12.KRPLiQE DEVASENA
13  13.PRINCESS BEAN
14 14.TURTAQ
15 15.YAREN ABLA
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1.)200.000 &

Yas

3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3ydd

Deklareler
SARTL 1/DHOW
2.)80.000 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DERHADIR - DOILIN GRIL 57
ATESTOPU - MEVHBE 57
JOKER - HAZIRANKIZI 57
SAKARBASI - NAZLI CANAN 57
KURUSAGA - PERVANE 57
SAADIN GUCU - SERMINTAY 57
LASMVAR - GUNBATIM 57
ARTOS - MANGAN 55
SERHANTAY - NADREKIZI 55
UCANOGLU- GULSENLR 55
SONMARTI - GULHAN ABLA 55
KARAUZUM- HANMABLA 55
ARTOS - PRINCESS SEYMVA 55
BAYHAN - KIZILCKLI 55
LIDERTAY - ESRALI 55

Siklet

Jokey

AH.BAYAR
B.BEKTAS
MDOGAN
MSAKIR
I.KATAR
Y.CELIKBAS
Y.CENGIZ
E.AKKILIC
ME.DOGAN
H.ALTUNDAG
F.YARDINCI
S.KAPLAN
N.ALTIN
AAKDEMR
H.KATI

57 kg,
3.)40.000 ¢

Sahip
NUSRET CANPOLAT
UGUR MZAN
BILAL EMROGLU
MEHMET DURMAZ
NUSRET CANPOLAT
RAVIAZAN DOGAN
BAKI BAKIR BOYRAZ
MEHMET YILDIZ
ZEYNEP DOGAN
BUBO CANPOLAT
OMER YARDIVCI
FATMA YARDIMCI
HALIL SARIDAL
BISAR CELIK
BEDIHA GOKKAN

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum
4.)20.000 ¢

Antrendérii HP
MURALTIN
SER.DOGAN
V.ONDER
MASLAN
MURALTIN
V.CizIK
ME.SARIDAL
S.BECENE
EKR.YARDIMCI
S.BECENE
EY.YARDIMCI
EY.YARDIMCI
MUR.ALTIN
V.CiZIK
RES.KAYA

Son6 Y.



